Punjab Examination Commission

Examination Cluster Center (ECC) Details

?""'“‘q Grade 5 and 8 Students Registration Centers for PEC Exam 2016
| pisTRICT | TEHSIL | ECC_EMIS | ECC_NAME | ECC_HEAD_NAME | ECC_HEAD_MOBILE | ECC_HEAD_PTCL | ECC_HEAD_EMAIL
LAHORE GHS,
LAHORE CANTT 35210006 Kamahan Arshad Al 0334-4061774 042-99238802 gkamahan20@gmail.com
LAHORE Muhwmmwr Shahid
LAHORE CANTT 35210007 GHS, Hudiara Igbal 0300-4354843 042-36560043 41m.hudiara@gmail.com
GOVT. H/S
MINHALA
LAHORE KALAN
LAHORE CANTT 35210015 LAHORE Qanwar Abid 0300-9433741 042-36590634 38m.minhalankalan@gmail.com
GHSMuslim
League
LAHORE Empress Ch. Muhammad
LAHORE CANTT 35210022 Road Aslam 0322-9428770 042-36366814 27m.muslimleagueempress@gmail.com
MODEL G Model HS |Rana Atta 0300-4303433—0333-
LAHORE TOWN 35210025 Model Town 'Muhammad 4228410 042-99230381 29m.model.modeltown@gmail.com
LAHORE GHS, Muhammad Arif
LAHORE CANTT 35210027 Padhana Khokhar 0333-4295059 042-36570299 35m.padhana@gmail.com
LAHORE
LAHORE CANTT 35210029 GHS, Lidhar  Shahid Javed 0345-6221166 042-37165232 37m.lidhar@gmail.com
LAHORE
LAHORE CANTT 35210030 GHS, Hair Iftikhar Ahmad Bhatti 0300-8053358 042-35600290 m52.ghs.heir@gmail.com
MODEL GHS N.D. Syed Muhammad
LAHORE TOWN 35210032 Islamic Icchra |Furgan 0333-4291658 042-37422167 syedmuhammadfurqan@gmail.com
GHS Bagban |Ahmat Ali Azad I/C
LAHORE SHALIMAR 35210034 Pur Lahore. HM 0321-4115580 042-99239357 33m.baghbanpura@gmail.com
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GOVT. HIGH
SCHOOL 13
BLOCK TOWN

SHIP LAHORE Muhammad Hafeez,
35210036 L-56

GHS Pilot,
Wahdat

35210037 Colony

GHSS JALLO
MORE
LAHORE

35210043 CANTT

GOVT. H/S
WAHGA
LAHORE

35210044 CANTT

GHS
WAHGRAIN

35210046 BATA PUR

GHS
GULBERG
LAHORE

35210049 CANTT

35210053 GHS, Pandoki

GGHS,

35210065 Walton

GGHS MILLAT
MUGHAL
PURA

35210070 LAHORE

GGHS KAHNA

35210098 NAU

I/C Headmaster

Azhar Mahmood

Sardar Muhammad

Muhammad Ajmal

M. Aslam, Bhatti

Muzaffar Ali

Rana Naeem Abbas

Rehana Sohail

Tamseela Rashid

Robina Tasneem

0321-4596248

0321-6977083

0300-7722813

0302-7004061

0308-7903132

0300-4351641, 0331-

8013132

0300-4149510

0345-4667722

0302-4706915

0323-4191385

042-35153113

042-37805806

042-36582552

042-37172494

042-36583017

042-99238736

N/A

042-35920759

042-37175074

042-35237958

m38ghsblocknol3township@gmail.com

3m.pilotwhadatcolony@gmail.com

2m.highersecjallomore@gmail.com

5m.wahga@gmail.com

7m.wahgrian@gmail.com

muzaffarali@yahoo.com

ghspandokilhr@gmail.com

42w.walton@gmail.com

29w.millatmughalpura@gmail.com

f60.gghskahnanau@gmail.com
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35210105 GHS, Halloki
GHS BOWLI
CAMP
LAHORE

35210119 CANTT
GGHS Sutar

35210183 Mills

GHS CDG
35210887 Salamat Pura

CDG GHS

Fateh Garh L-

35210913 13

GHSS Behari
Colony,
Muslim
Chowk,
35210955 Green Town

GHS Arriyan,
35220010 Raiwind Road

GHS Jodho
35220012 Dheer

GHS NIAZ

BEG,

MULTAN

35220017 ROAD

GHS ISLAH-E-

MOASHIRA

SHAD BAGH
35220023 LAHORE

Qavi Ahmad Alvi

Ghulam Mujahid

Hanifa begum

Shaukat Rashid

Jameela Parveen

Muhammad Shoaib
Khan

Tarig Mahmood
Muhammad Shahid
Amin

Wagar Ahmad

Sultan Ahmad

0322-4072772

0300-4734656

0322-4615709

0300-8847675

0333-4797060

0333-4339381

0321-4669707

0300-4271250

0333-4435936

0333-4311204

N/A

042-36636697

042-35237958

042-36559356

042-36551634

042-35214635

042-35330231

042-35391522

N/A

042-37612344

m54.ghs.halloki@gmail.com

bowlicamp@gmail.com

7w.sootermill@gmail.com

cdgsalamatpura@gmail.com

cdg.girls_school@yahoo.com

m46.ghss.greentown@gmail.com

govt.hs.arraiyan@GMAIL.COM

m81.ghs.jodhudheer@gmail.com

ghsnblahore@gmail.com

46m.islah.e.moashrashadbaghlahore@gmail.com
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GHS ISLAMIA
MULTAN

ROAD

35220028 LAHORE
GHS Muslim
No 2 Civil

35220035 Line

GHSS, Manga
35220047 Mandi

GHSS Maraka

Quarters,
35220048 Multan Road

GHS,Shahdar

35220054 a

GGHS Islamia
Brandrath

35220061 Road

GGHSS LADY
MACLAGAN
LODGE ROAD

OLD

35220062 ANARKALI
GGHS ISLAM

PURA

35220100 SHAHDARA

CDG GHS

Muhammad Shahbaz |0300-4502260

Shafqat Naeem
Akhtar

Sohail Azhar Khan

Nasir Aziz Bhatti

Munawar Hussain

Mrs. Naila Irshad

Mrs. Farah Khan

Nabigha sarwar

35220637 LOHARI GATE Tabinda Mugaddas

0331-6170427

0302-7220722

0321-4137128

0302-4711822

0324-4440713

0308-4545479

0300-4412867

0333-4905995

42-99238168

042-37248485

042-35385037

042-35221871

042-37932879

042-37666772

042-37244128

042-37341195

042-37660557

gihs.multanroadlhr@yahoo.com

gmhs2.civillines@GMAIL.COM

m34.ghs.manga@gmail.com

nasiraziz128@gmail.com

m1.ghs.shahdra@gmail.com

f22.gighs.brandreth.road@gmail.com

f25gladymghs.lodgeroad @gmail.com

f3.gghs.islampuramachisfactory@gmail.com

f72.cdgghsloharigate@gmail.com
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